
Summary Results Referee Julian Llinas  Ast.Referee   Yachiyo S6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

　 Judges

3mSpringboard FINAL 1 Agnes Wong    1 Lam Yuk Leung D HKG MAS
Tokyo, Japan 2 Yoko Suzuki   JPN 2 Yasuhito Tomi JPN

Boys B2009/08/09   TPE3 WU Ying Tan   3 Hossin Heyder P IRI
12:20 THA4 Motui Pueugeya 4 Mayer Vyas    IND

9.5D.D. Limit5Limit 0:00 OMA5 Rick Houghun  5 Eko Setiawan  INA
Free 4℃Temperature： 25.0 MAC6 Vong Seng Fat 6 WU Jianzhong  CHN

28.8℃Water Temp.： 7 Vorotnikovo Na KAZ 7 VLADIMIR Boris UZB
FineWeather：

Name / YBRank Total
（３） （４） （６） （７） （８） （９）（５）Federation （１） （２）Ｌ／Ｆ

Order

B 5132 B 205403 201 C305CC405DB301 1051 BBABDILLAH LUTHFI Niko 103289.0511
1.8 1.9 2.4 2.7 2.8 2.82.1165.50 2.11.61995

INA 123.55 37.80 39.60 38.00 18.90 49.20 33.75 25.20 15.4031.20
B 5331 C 405201 301 B105CC305DB403 2052 BBKARIMI Hamid 103402.056

1.9 2.1 2.8 2.8 2.7 2.42.1204.50 1.81.61994
IRI 197.55 38.70 40.85 47.25 44.10 57.40 43.40 49.95 46.8033.60

B 403 C 2055132 201 C305CB105BB301 4053 DBAbdullraheem Hamad 103384.058
1.8 1.9 2.7 2.4 2.8 2.82.1194.75 2.11.61994

KUW 189.30 43.05 36.00 38.00 44.10 40.50 48.00 50.40 50.4033.60
B 5231 B 205103 201 D5233CC405DB301 1054 BBLEE Ka Cheok 401325.7010

1.8 1.9 2.4 2.7 2.8 2.42.0158.20 1.61.41995
MAC 167.50 25.60 36.00 32.30 37.00 34.80 56.70 36.40 39.6027.30

B 5132 B 305201 301 B5152BB205DB403 1075 BBSHIRAKI Suguru 103402.705
1.9 2.1 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.02.1205.05 1.81.61994

JPN 197.65 40.50 42.75 44.10 44.10 35.65 55.50 54.00 52.5033.60
C 5211 B 203401 201 C303CB105AC301 4036 BBCHENG Lok Cheung 103254.8513

1.7 1.8 2.1 2.4 1.9 2.02.0124.00 1.41.61995
HKG 130.85 22.40 32.30 27.90 23.00 31.50 34.80 27.55 37.0018.40

B 5231 B 205403 201 D5333CC405DB301 1057 BBMUHAMMAD Abd Rashid 103417.953
1.8 1.9 2.4 2.7 2.8 2.52.0200.60 2.11.61995

MAS 217.35 44.10 45.90 38.00 39.00 46.80 55.35 60.20 55.0033.60
B 5231 B 305403 201 C205CC405DB301 1058 BBLI Chak Sum 103279.7012

1.8 1.9 2.4 2.7 2.8 2.82.0150.10 2.11.61995
HKG 129.60 33.60 35.10 30.40 31.00 40.80 21.60 25.20 42.0020.00

B 5132 D 405201 301 C205CB105DB403 52339 BBABD ALHAMID Shady 103372.459
1.9 2.1 2.4 2.4 2.7 2.82.1180.90 1.81.61995

QAT 191.55 30.60 38.00 40.95 40.95 42.00 50.40 44.55 54.6030.40
B 5132 B 205403 201 B5154BB107DB301 40510 BBSU Ze wan 103463.351

1.8 1.9 3.0 3.1 3.0 3.42.1238.20 2.11.61994
CHN 225.15 51.45 45.90 49.40 51.45 78.00 41.85 39.00 66.3040.00

B 5331 C 205403 201 C305CB405DB301 10711 BBCHEW Yiwei 103397.107
1.8 1.9 2.8 3.0 2.8 2.82.1207.50 2.11.61995

MAS 189.60 48.30 37.80 38.95 47.25 50.40 51.00 54.60 33.6035.20
B 5132 B 205403 201 C305CC405DB301 10512 BBOSPAN Ali 103棄権

1.8 1.9 2.4 2.7 2.8 2.82.12.11.61994
KAZ 0.00
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B 5231 C 401201 301 C105BC204DC403 30413 ABUWAIS Waleed 103181.1014
1.9 1.9 2.1 2.0 1.4 2.22.0114.40 1.91.61995

SRI 66.70 26.60 26.60 22.80 20.00 23.10 10.00 18.20 15.4018.40
D 403 C 107103 5132 B5152CC305BB301 20514 BBHASEGAWA Eiji 201417.554

2.1 1.9 2.8 2.8 2.8 3.02.1188.25 1.61.81995
JPN 229.30 36.00 44.10 39.90 43.05 57.40 58.80 54.60 58.5025.20

B 403 C 3055132 201 B105CC205BB301 40515 DBAL-HARBI Rashid 103436.752
1.8 1.9 2.7 2.8 2.8 2.42.1216.25 2.11.61994

KUW 220.50 46.20 38.70 44.65 48.30 51.30 58.80 58.80 51.6038.40
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